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Datums: 06.11.2022.

PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

HS RIGA 2013-Zili

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
31 V |Zarakovskis Hektors 13.08.2013.
12 A |Grigorovics Haralds 14.12.2013.
13 A |Silins Dmitrijs 28.12.2013.
20 A [Stefanovics Timofejs 08.10.2013.
23 A |Melnikovskyi Volodymyr 28.11.2013.
14 U |Priede Roberts 04.02.2013.
19 U |Stakens Pauls 01.12.2013.
25 U |Pertia Tamazs 12.11.2013.
27 U |Ruks Edgars Davids 03.10.2013.
27 U |Kartavcevs Nikolajs 28.12.2013.
27 U |Gordijenko llja 07.04.2013.
28 U |Eisaks Arno 03.03.2013.
32 U [Vystavnyi Daniil 01.03.2013.
34 U [Jaunbeérzins Karlis 07.12.2013.

Sagatavots 22.12.2025. 19:49:03
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Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Kuzmins Dmitrijs Treneris

2 Kamolins Edgars Treneris

3 Razgals Aigars Galvenais Treneris
4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




